
CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Pune Lavasa Campus

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY CELL

Academic Year 2024-25

Sl No Name Designation / Representation

1 Dr Fr Lijo Thomas Chairperson, Dean & Director

director.lavasa@christuniversity.in

2 Fr Justin P Varghese Advisor, Academic Coordinator

frjustin@christuniversity.in

3 Dr Jibrael Jos Associate Dean

associatedean.lavasa@christuniversity.in

3 Dr Gunavathi R Coordinator, Women Empowerment Cell

gunavathi.r@christuniversity.in

4 Dr Lija Jacob Head, Department of Data Science

lija.jacob@christuniversity.in

5 Dr Richa Head, Department of Languages

richa@christuniversity.in

6 Dr Anto Sebastian Head, School of Law

anto.sebastian@christuniversity.in

7 Dr Blesson James Head, Department of Commerce

blesson.james@christuniversity.in

8 Dr Resham Lohani Head, School of Business and Management (MBA)

resham.lohani@christuniversity.in

9 Dr Parameswaran S Head, School of Business and Management (BBA)

parameswaran.s@christuniversity.in

10 Ms Annriya Liz Siji Student Representative

annriya.liz@law.christuniversity.in

Dr Fr Lijo Thomas

Dean & Director

Lavasa Office: CHRIST University Road, 30 Valor Court, At Post Dasve Lavasa, Taluka Mulshi, Pune - 412112, Maharashtra Tel: 1800 123 2009 |
E-mail: mail.lavasa@christuniversity.in | Web: lavasa.christuniversity.in

Central Office: CHRIST (Deemed to be University), Hosur Road, Bangalore - 560029, Karnataka Tel: +91 80 4012
9100/9600 | E-mail: mail@christuniversity.in | Web: www.christuniversity.in
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